
Udhampur - Anand Vihar Terminal AC Special Fare Puja Special/01672 - ACExp - NR 
UHP/Udhampur to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal 

13h 0m - 686 km - 10 halts - Departs Tue,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UHP Udhampur 22:10 0 1 0 53 NR
2 JAT Jammu Tawi 23:10 23:20 10m 0 1 53 60 344 NR
3 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 01:00 01:05 5m 1 2 152 61 326 NR
4 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 02:55 03:05 10m 0 2 265 63 236 NR
5 LDH Ludhiana Junction 03:55 04:05 10m 0 2 317 59 257 NR
6 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 06:00 06:05 5m 0 2 431 76 273 NR
7 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 06:45 06:47 2m 2 2 482 42 274 NR
8 SRE Saharanpur Junction 07:30 07:40 10m 0 2 512 70 275 NR
9 MOZ Muzaffarnagar 08:30 08:32 2m 0 2 570 83 247 NR
10 MTC Meerut City Junction 09:12 09:14 2m 0 2 626 37 224 NR
11 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 10:30 10:32 2m 0 2 673 20 217 NR
12 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 11:10 0 2 686 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (09:38)

Jun 01 2024 (09:38)

1

1


